
  FL
Republic
National 

Distributing
Company

OH*
Vintage Wine
Distributor,

Esber Beverage

NY
Opici Family
Distributing

# Fedway Associates,
    Allied Beverage Company

DC
Republic National Distributing Company

DE  Opici Family Distributing

HI
Republic National

Distributing
Company

RI
                  Mancini Beverage-Martignetti Co

MD
Republic National Distributing Company

NM
Republic National

Distributing Company

AZ
Republic National

Distributing Company

Republic National
Distributing Company

TN
Athens Distributing Co,

Knoxville Beverage,
Best Brands Inc

NC*
Mutual Distributing Company,
American Premium Beverage

Calmont 
Beverage

Martignetti Co

ME
Central 

Distributing

#Martignetti Co,
    MS Walker

Worldwide Wines

MI
Vintage Wine 

Company

PA
The Wine Merchant

Mountain State
    Beverage,

Northen Eagle

SC
Republic National

Distributing
CompanyGA

Republic National
Distributing

Company

CO
Republic National

Distributing Company/
Grand Vin

ND
Republic National

Distributing Company

SD
Republic National

Distributing Company

NE
Republic National

Distributing Company

MN
Breakthru
Beverage
Company WI

Capitol-Hustings
Company, Inc.

IL
Breakthru
Beverage

IN
Republic 
National

Distributing 
Company

KS
Standard Beverage 

OK
Republic National

Distributing Company

IA
Johnson Brothers

MO
Major Brands

TX
Republic National

Distributing Company

LA*
Republic 
National
Distributing 
Company,
Southern Beverage
Company

AL
United-

Johnson Brothers

AR
Moon

Distributors

MS
Republic 
National

Distributing 
Company

NV
Breakthru
Beverage UT

Vine Lore 
Wine & Spirits

WY
Southern Glazer’s

Wine & Spirits

ID*
S&C Distributors,

SGWS,
BRJ Distributing

OR
Republic National

Distributing Company

AK
K & L Distributors

CA
Republic National

Distributing Company/
The Estates Group

MT
Intermountain Distributing Company

VA
Republic National

Distributing Company

Merryvale Family of  Wines
Our Sales Territories WA

Republic National
Distributing Company

LANGLEY YOUNG
Area Sales Manager (NY)
Phone:(347) 526-8600
Langley@Pacific-Hwy.com

CARI FOCHT
Director of  Sales - Midwest
(IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, 
ND, NE, SD, WI)
Phone: (612) 867-9884
Cari@Pacific-Hwy.com STEELE COOPER

Director of Sales, Central/East
Phone: (214) 802-1330

SCooper@merryvale.com

FABIAN QUINTERO
Director of  Sales - Southeast
(AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, 
TN, VA)
Phone: (954) 588-8223
Fabian@pacific-hwy.com 

JERRY LAVECCHIA
Director of  Sales - Eastern
(DC, DE, KY, MD, NJ, NY, 
OH, WV)
Phone: (908) 794-4306
Jerry@Pacific-Hwy.com

MARK GIORDANO  - President & National Sales
Phone: (336) 279-7113, Mark@Pacific-Hwy.com

GREG HARD
Director of Sales - South
(AR, CO, KS, LA, NM, 
OK, TX)
Phone: (214) 504-8494�
Greg@Pacific-Hwy.com

JEREMY SNYDER
Sales Support (TX)
Phone: (469) 235-3116
Jeremy@Pacific-Hwy.com

JONATHAN UDKOW
Director of Business Finance - West 
Phone: (510) 710-5827 
Jonathan@Pacific-Hwy.com

ALLISON LEE
Director of Sales - Pacific Southwest
(CA, NV, AZ, HI)
Phone: (714) 345-7854 
Allison@Pacific-Hwy.com

NEAL SACHMAN
Director -National Accounts & Innovation Brands 
Phone: (847) 800-7333          Neal@Pacific-hwy.com

PETER STONE
Area Sales Manager
(GA, NC, SC, AL)
Phone: (828) 553-3249
Peter@Pacific-Hwy.com KAREN ROSA

Regional Sales Manager, West
Phone: (415) 412-8026
KRosa@merryvale.com

* States with Regional Distributors

# States with Dual Distributors

VT
NH

MA

NJ

CT

WV

KY

WEST

CENTRAL / EAST

JESSICA BRADY
Director of  Sales - Northeast
(CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT)
Phone:(631) 219-9279
Jessica@Pacific-Hwy.com

KEVIN McDONOUGH
National Accounts Manager (PA)
 Phone: (412) 952-2357          Kevin@Pacific-Hwy.com

TRACY REINECK
Director - National Accounts - Special Projects
 Phone: (714) 345-7854         Tracy@Pacific-Hwy.com




